


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2626/2022

M/s Shri Gargi Buildcon Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1567/2021

Smt Bhonri Devi W/o Shri Mool Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1552/2021

Chaman Lal Bagdiya S/o Shri Ghasi Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1553/2021

Smt Naurti Devi W/o Late Shri Shivji Alias Sheoji Ram Khati

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Mishra Mr. Jai Sharma Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG Mr. Vivek Tyagi Ms. Shalini Sheoran Ms. Pallavi Mehta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

13/02/2023

List on 27.02.2023.



[CW-2626/2022]

Till then, the interim order to continue.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /203-206