

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2626/2022

M/s Shri Gargi Buildcon Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1567/2021
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1552/2021
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1553/2021

---

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Mishra Mr. R.K.Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri with Mr. Harshvardhan Shekhawat Mr. Mamraj Gurjar Ms. Pallavi Mehta

---

**JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND**

**Order**

**14/11/2024**

List this mater on 22.11.2024 along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5727/2021.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till then.

**(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J**