


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2626/2022

M/s Shri Gargi Buildcon Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1567/2021
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1552/2021
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1553/2021
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5727/2021

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A.K.Bhandari-Sr. Advocate with Mr. Jitendra Mishra Mr. Jai Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dharma Ram for Mr. Amit Kuri

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

16/09/2025

List these matters on 23.09.2025, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J