

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2626/2022

M/s Shri Gargi Buildcon Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1567/2021

Smt Bhonri Devi W/o Shri Mool Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1552/2021

Chaman Lal Bagdiya S/o Shri Ghasi Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1553/2021

Smt Naurti Devi W/o Late Shri Shivji Alias Sheoji Ram Khati

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5727/2021

Narayan Lal Meena S/o Shri Laduram

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga, Adv. Mr. R.S. Chauhan, Adv. Mr. Aanjnaiy Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri, Adv.

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR**

**Order**

**08/10/2025**

पत्रावलियां दिनांक 13.11.2025 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

तब तक अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो, तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

**(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J**

LOKESH RAJ /132-136