

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2626/2022

M/s Shri Gargi Buildcon Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1567/2021
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1552/2021
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1553/2021
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5727/2021

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA**

**Order**

**10/02/2026**

List these matters on 19.02.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J